Agreement, Client may adjust the monthly image allowance as noted on the front page of this 
Agreement. The price shall be increased or decreased based upon the image allowance adjustment. 
Any reduction in the color maintenance allowance shall not reduce the monthly color volume below 
twenty-five thousand (25,000) images. Further, Client may roll over any unused prints from the 
monthly maintenance allowance. Rolled-over prints may be applied exclusively to offset overage 
charges during the remaining thirty-six (36) months of the Term of this Agreement. Rolled-over